Thermal Dispersion
& Paddle Type Flow Switch
visit our website
1
OPERATING PRINCIPLE
Thermal dispersion flow switches measure the
velocity of a liquid inside a pipe or channel.
The switch’s probe contains two key components

4-wire
7
 HOW TO ORDER
0: SUS304
6: SUS316
L: SUS316L
N: NPN (current limit: 400mA)
P: PNP (current limit: 400mA)
A: Relay 1A/30Vdc (NO)
B: Relay 1A/30Vdc (NC)
C: Relay 5A/250Vac (SPDT) (for SP210/ SP211/ SP212)
0
1 f
(for )
2 ( )
: Compact model
: Stainless Steel model 70X78
    SPDT 5A/250Vac
: Economy model Plastic Housing
Cable Wire Length(unit: m)
※ Length tolerance: 65mm
※ Dimensions are subject to change
※ Customized lengths available on request * Max.200mm
Model Description
SP29 9- 9 - 99 - 9- 9 - ( 9999 )
Material
Output
Size Specification
A: 3/8" (10A)
B: 1/2" (15A)
C: 3/4" (20A)
D: 1" (25A)
2: 1/4"
S: Other
Q: PT
T: BSP
R: PF
U: NPT
V: GAS
S: Other
Connection
Length L (Unit: mm)
2: 2m        5: 5m
0:
1:
2:
Except SP220
Standard
Probe Extension model
120BC High Temperature model
    ( )
model
Probe Type
S: Other
*Standard connection: 1/2"PF, 1/2"NPT, 1/2"PT
8
※ Length tolerance: 65mm
※ Dimensions are subject to change
※ Customized lengths available on request * Max.200mm
1: SUS304
2: SUS316L
C: SPDT 3A/250Vac
70 ---Explosion Proof Type
SP170- 9 - 99 - 9 -  9999
Size Specification
D: 1" (25A)
S: Other
B: 1/2" (15A) Q: PT
T: BSP
R: PF
V: GAS
U: NPT
S: Other
Length L (Unit: mm)
Output
Material
Model Description
( )
 HOW TO ORDER
SECTIONAL  DRAWINGS
  1. O-Ring
  2. Paddle
  3. Axis
  4. Reed switch
  5. Spring
  6. Magnet
  7. Housing
  8. Screw
  9. Center rod
MODEL: SF1800
Standard model
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
2"
2-1/2"
3"
2
3 8
4
9
5
6
1
7
Optional part*
1/2"NPT
Flow Switch can detect liquid movement in pipes.
When the liquid is static or nonexistent, the spring
is fully extended pulling the magnet downward and
opening the switch.
As flow occurs and the paddle is thrusted forward
20BC~30 C (or more) the paddle will push the
magnet upward and actuate the switch (closing the
circuit)
The length of paddle can be adjusted to the pipe's
diameter.
B
Switch on in case of liquid flowing in pipes
spring
magnet
reed switch
axis
paddle
MODEL: SF1710
Explosion proof model
*1/2"NPT
8
0
80
Switch off in case of no moving liquid in pipes
spring
magnet
reed switch
axis
paddle
NEPSI
 PADDLE TYPE FLOW SWITCH
9
2